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5% OFF





 
              XKB Connection X12ADHWA3DY1027
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  XKB Connection
                

 Package
 Plugin

 Description
 
                RJ45 RJReceptacle 1 有屏蔽 Right-Angle 260℃ Gold Phosphor bronze Without LED -40℃~+85℃ Plugin  Ethernet Connectors/Modular Connectors (RJ45 RJ11) ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Tray:
                  60
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	
                        $ 0.4399
                       
                        $0.463
                      	$ 0.44
	
                      10+
                    	
                        $ 0.3613
                       
                        $0.3803
                      	$ 3.61
	
                      60+
                    	
                        $ 0.3160
                       
                        $0.3326
                      	$ 18.96
	
                      120+
                    	
                        $ 0.2736
                       
                        $0.288
                      	$ 32.83
	
                      480+
                    	
                        $ 0.2555
                       
                        $0.2689
                      	$ 122.64
	
                      1020+
                    	
                        $ 0.2434
                       
                        $0.2562
                      	$ 248.27



 
              In Stock: 118
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  